SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary A to Original Senate Bill No. 284 by Senator Foil

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 3, between "R.S. 13:3921(A)," and "3923" insert "and" and delete ", and to
- 3 repeal R.S. 20:32"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, at the end of line 22, after "tips" insert "reported to the employer,"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 28, after "wage, or salary" change ", tips, or other income" to ", tips
- 8 reported to the employer, or other income"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3, line 2, after "whether skilled or unskilled," delete the remainder of the line
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 3, delete "or kind whatsoever,"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 17, change "such cases" to "such cases a garnishment proceeding"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 4, delete line 6